
MeritNo FormNo Priority Name FatherName DOB 12th(%) PCB(%) Category Domicile Remarks

1 VBCN200246 1 AKRUTHI KUMARI SINGH SINGH RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH 18-02-2001 88.2 92.66 GENERAL DNH

2 VBCN200207 1 GAYATRI THAKUR THAKUR SUBHASH CHANDRA THAKUR 08-04-2000 88.2 89.66 GENERAL DNH

3 VBCN200059 1 SAKSHIKUMARI SINHA BACHCHANPRASAD 29-05-2002 86.2 87.66 GENERAL DNH

4 VBCN200078 1 TISHA PRAJAPATI SURESHBHAI 31-07-2003 85.2 85.66 GENERAL DNH

5 VBCN200312 1 ASHITI MINESHKUMAR PATEL PATEL MINESHKUMAR PATEL 26-12-2001 85 79.66 GENERAL DNH *

6 VBCN200249 1 RINKU  SHARMA SHIVKUMAR SHARMA 05-05-2001 83.2 81.66 GENERAL DNH *

7 VBCN200045 1 VAIBHAVI SINGH MANOJ SINGH 24-08-2002 82.6 78.33 GENERAL DNH *

8 VBCN200004 1 ANJITHA  G ANIL KUMAR U 03-08-2002 80.2 70.33 GENERAL DNH

9 VBCN200346 1 ASHIMA KUMAR AJIKUMAR T K 27-03-2002 72.8 73 GENERAL DNH

10 VBCN200119 1 DHWANIBEN ROHIT DALPATBHAI BABUBHAI ROHIT 24-03-2003 72.66 70.66 SC DNH

11 VBCN200279 1 DIKSHITABEN PATEL BIPINBHAI 15-02-2002 72 64.33 ST DNH

12 VBCN200145 1 KOME JHA RAJESH KUMAR JHA 28-09-2002 70.6 66.67 GENERAL DNH

13 VBCN200366 1 JAGRUTIBEN THORAT RAJUBHAI 19-12-2001 70.4 63.33 ST DNH

14 VBCN200356 1 TRUPTIBEN PATEL MAHESHBHAI 22-03-2003 70 70.66 ST DNH

15 VBCN200280 1 PRIYANKA CHUMBHALE RAMAN CHUMBHALE 19-09-2002 67.38 56.67 ST DNH

16 VBCN200050 1 PRIYADARSHANI PANDA PRADEEP KUMAR PANDA 21-10-2002 66.28 60 GENERAL DNH

17 VBCN200193 1 TABASSUM ALI SHOHRAB 10-06-2002 64.85 63.33 GENERAL DNH

18 VBCN200281 1 PARU BIRARI RANJIT 17-05-2003 64.3 62 ST DNH *

19 VBCN200363 1 PUSHPA PRAJAPATI HARIKESH 17-04-2003 62.28 63.55 GENERAL DNH *

20 VBCN200080 1 ANJALI GHATAL RAJESH 14-01-2003 60.77 55 ST DNH

21 VBCN200090 1 RUSKUMARI DADHAV NASRU 25-03-2002 60.61 55.66 ST DNH

22 VBCN200226 1 ASHWINI GAYAKVAD ANANTA 19-02-2002 60.3 51 GENERAL DNH

23 VBCN200086 1 VAISHALIBEN HARIJAN RAMESHBHAI 30-08-2002 59.84 48 GENERAL DNH

24 VBCN200282 1 ASHMITA KAMBDI SURESH 09-06-2001 59.53 48 ST DNH *

25 VBCN200264 1 ASHWINA VAGH RAMU 04-04-2003 59.23 45.33 ST DNH *

26 VBCN200334 1 MAYURIBEN PATEL SANTOSHBHAI 12-04-2003 58.76 56.22 ST DNH

27 VBCN200382 1 DIMPAL ROHIT ISHWAR 20-04-2002 58.76 55.11 SC DNH

28 VBCN200218 1 SAHINKHATUN HAVARI MAJIDALI HAVARI 31-03-2000 58.42 57.77 GENERAL DNH *

29 VBCN200108 1 ROSHNIKUMARI ROHIT NARESHBHAI 18-04-2003 58.42 54.22 SC DNH *
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30 VBCN200262 1 ANJALI MAHALA KRISHNA 28-03-2003 58.3 51.33 ST DNH

31 VBCN200013 1 PINKY BORSA SHANTILAL 02-06-2002 58.15 49.33 ST DNH

32 VBCN200320 1 SHAKUNTALAKUMARI PATEL NARESHBHAI 15-03-2003 58 56.22 ST DNH

33 VBCN200278 1 ASHWINI  KURKUTE VINOD KURKUTE 24-11-2001 58 54.66 ST DNH *

34 VBCN200236 1 FALGUNIBEN PATEL RAMESHBHAI 14-09-2002 58 53.33 ST DNH

35 VBCN200006 1 TEJAL KHARPADIYA SADU 27-05-2002 57.84 50.33 ST DNH

36 VBCN200388 1 SHWETAKUMARI PATEL DINESHBHAI 14-01-2003 57.69 58.66 ST DNH *

37 VBCN200122 1 JYOTI GHUTE HEMANT 12-01-2003 57.53 52.66 ST DNH

38 VBCN200138 1 ILIMA KHARPADE KURSHAN 27-03-2003 57.38 43 ST DNH *

39 VBCN200107 1 AYUSHIKUMARI PATEL DINESHBHAI 22-01-2002 57.23 57.77 GENERAL DNH *

40 VBCN200303 1 NEHABEN DAVARIYA VILESHBHAI 02-04-2003 57.23 55.33 ST DNH

41 VBCN200008 1 SHWETA GUPTA MUNNA GUPTA 28-09-2002 57.14 54 GENERAL DNH

42 VBCN200117 1 ADITI LAD RAMESH 11-01-2003 57.14 53.55 OBC DNH

43 VBCN200230 1 HANSA CHAUDHARI SANJAY 20-11-2002 57.07 46 ST DNH

44 VBCN200200 1 RINKALBEN MISHAL RAMESHBHAI 20-04-2001 56.42 56.66 ST DNH

45 VBCN200114 1 SHILPABEN DHANARIYA MAHESHBHAI 04-03-2003 56.3 56.44 ST DNH *

46 VBCN200011 1 PRITI BORSA RAMDAS 05-05-2002 56.3 50 ST DNH

47 VBCN200110 1 MINAXIBEN PATEL RANJITBHAI 01-01-1999 56.3 49.66 ST DNH *

48 VBCN200330 1 ANANDI CHAUDHARI BAHADUR 20-03-2002 56.3 46.33 ST DNH

49 VBCN200293 1 TYAGINIKUMARI PATEL ASHWINBHAI 03-06-2001 56.28 54 ST DNH *

50 VBCN200115 1 RIKITABEN PATEL ARVINDBHAI 22-02-2003 56.28 53.77 ST DNH *

51 VBCN200257 1 RAVINA BHOYA JIVLYA 24-03-2002 56.15 47.66 ST DNH *

52 VBCN200104 1 PRIYANKABEN SAPKALE SHANKARBHAI 04-11-2001 55.86 51.33 GENERAL DNH

53 VBCN200130 1 SANJANA GAVIT CHINTAMAN 01-11-2002 55.69 52.66 ST DNH

54 VBCN200144 1 JINAL JADAV SURENDRASINH 20-08-2002 55.53 53.77 GENERAL DNH

55 VBCN200103 1 SHITALBEN JADHAV BHARATBHAI 20-11-2002 55.38 54.67 ST DNH

56 VBCN200131 1 PRATIKSHA NAKRE PRAKASH 22-02-2003 55.38 49 ST DNH

57 VBCN200221 1 VAISHNAVIKUMARI SOLANKI VINODSINH 27-06-2003 54.71 53.33 GENERAL DNH *

58 VBCN200243 1 JAGRUTIBEN PATEL NILESHBHAI 29-09-2003 54.61 50.88 ST DNH

59 VBCN200141 1 KAVITA RATHAD ISHWAR 16-08-2003 54.61 49.66 ST DNH

60 VBCN200248 1 DHANVI PATEL MAHESHBHAI 21-04-2003 54.42 45.66 SC DNH *

61 VBCN200094 1 DHVANIKUMARI MISHAL RAVAJBHAI 02-07-2003 54.28 52.43 ST DNH *

62 VBCN200212 1 SUCHITA BOBA LAXI 10-12-2002 54 43.33 ST DNH

63 VBCN200085 1 KARUNABEN DHANGADA KASHIRAMBHAI 14-02-2003 53.71 49.55 ST DNH *



64 VBCN200046 1 PAYALBEN GANVIT MANCHHUBHAI 16-04-2003 53.23 51.33 ST DNH

65 VBCN200191 1 BHAGYASHRI MAHALA SAVJI 15-08-2002 53.23 44.66 ST DNH

66 VBCN200316 1 SHITALBEN BHOYA RAMANBHAI 13-03-2002 52.92 49.33 ST DNH *

67 VBCN200137 1 GLENISHA PATARA CHAITA 10-03-2003 52.92 46.66 ST DNH

68 VBCN200143 1 JASHODABEN SAPTA RAMESHBHAI 23-11-2002 52.61 52.66 ST DNH

69 VBCN200380 1 POOJA RAJBHAR SURESH RAJBHAR 20-12-2002 52.57 51.77 GENERAL DNH *

70 VBCN200285 1 SUPRIYABEN KURADA RAVJI KURADA 20-02-2002 52.3 52.88 ST DNH *

71 VBCN200164 1 ROSHANIBEN HARPADIYA RANJITBHAI 13-04-2003 52.15 50 ST DNH *

72 VBCN200258 1 POOJA MAHAKAL PAULUSH 15-04-2001 52.15 42.66 ST DNH

73 VBCN200214 1 NAYNA CHAUDHARI HONU RATAN CHAUDHARI 04-12-2002 51.53 46.33 ST DNH

74 VBCN200148 1 SUBHADRABEN PAGI ISHWARBHAI 30-03-2003 51.07 48.66 ST DNH

75 VBCN200313 1 NISHA MALKARI JANU MALKARI 27-12-1999 51.07 44.66 ST DNH

76 VBCN200315 1 ALISHA JEVALIYA JEVALIYA SAVJI 23-05-2002 50.92 50 ST DNH *

77 VBCN200163 1 SIMABEN DODKA RAVAJUBHAI 02-09-2002 50.3 46.66 ST DNH *

78 VBCN200160 1 JIGISHAKUMARI PATEL ASHOKBHAI 02-06-2003 50 47.55 ST DNH *

79 VBCN200302 1 NIKITABEN PATEL DILIPBHAI 10-05-2002 49.69 50 ST DNH

80 VBCN200175 1 BRIJALKUMARI PATEL MUKESHBHAI 02-11-2001 49.69 49.11 ST DNH *

81 VBCN200237 1 ADITI MAHYAVANSHI KISHORBHAI 01-02-2001 49.57 49.77 SC DNH *

82 VBCN200260 1 NIYATIBEN PATEL VINODBHAI 24-02-2003 49.53 53.77 ST DNH

83 VBCN200241 1 ROSHNAIBEN OZARIYA DINESHBHAI 02-05-2003 49.53 51.77 ST DNH *

84 VBCN200286 1 NIKITAKUMARI PATEL NILESHBHAI 30-04-2002 49.23 51.11 ST DNH *

85 VBCN200139 1 CHANDAN KANUJA KAUSHIK 01-09-2000 49.07 47.77 ST DNH

86 VBCN200176 1 SONALIBEN VASAVA YASHVANTBHAI 14-04-2001 48.61 48.66 ST DNH *

87 VBCN200102 1 ANJUBEN GHATKA LAKHANBHAI 12-06-2000 48.53 50.8 ST DNH

88 VBCN200157 1 PRIYANKABEN DALVI MOHANBHAI 16-10-2001 48.46 50.66 ST DNH *

89 VBCN200112 1 ANKITABEN CHAUDHARI BHANUBHAI 01-07-2003 48.46 47.33 ST DNH

90 VBCN200068 1 ROSHNIBEN THALKAR GULABBHAI 05-07-1998 48.46 46 ST DNH *

91 VBCN200217 1 RAVINA BHIMARA VIKYA 18-09-2000 48.46 41.66 ST DNH *

92 VBCN200223 1 HETVIKUMARI PATEL RAJESHBHAI 14-03-2003 48.42 43.11 ST DNH

93 VBCN200097 1 SHITALBEN  MAHAKAL LAXMANBHAI MAHAKAL 20-01-2002 48.15 50.88 ST DNH

94 VBCN200142 1 DARSHANA KADU DEVJI 30-10-2002 48.15 46.67 ST DNH *

95 VBCN200079 1 PREETIBEN HALPATI ISHWARBHAI 17-02-2000 48 50.66 ST DNH

96 VBCN200156 1 PRATIMABEN  DALVI RAJUBHAI DALVI 15-03-2000 48 48.88 ST DNH

97 VBCN200235 1 DIYABEN PATEL BHUPENDRABHAI 22-06-2003 48 46.4 ST DNH



98 VBCN200087 1 KARISHMABEN PATEL DHARMESHBHAI 09-03-2003 48 40 ST DNH *

99 VBCN200216 1 BINJALBEN PATEL DASHRATHBHAI 09-04-2000 47.69 51.11 ST DNH *

100 VBCN200091 1 DAXAKUMARI BHAGARYA LAKHMABHAI 09-04-2000 47.69 50.22 ST DNH *

101 VBCN200209 1 PRIYANKABEN GORAT HOLIYABHAI 26-03-2003 47.69 46.66 ST DNH

102 VBCN200234 1 AAKANSHABEN DODIA KISHANBHAI 15-12-2002 47.57 47.55 ST DNH

103 VBCN200061 1 PURTIKABEN VAIJAL DEVIYABHAI 23-03-2003 47.53 48 ST DNH *

104 VBCN200074 1 PUNAMBEN PATEL RAGHUBHAI 03-06-2000 47 42.22 ST DNH *

105 VBCN200239 1 ANJUBEN KURKUTIYA DEVUBHAI 04-10-2001 46.61 42 ST DNH

106 VBCN200205 1 RADHABEN KHARPADIYA RAVIYABHAI 13-11-2002 46.46 41.55 ST DNH *

107 VBCN200219 1 BHAVINABEN PATEL SHANKARBHAI 15-04-1999 46.15 49.11 ST DNH *

108 VBCN200095 1 PRANALIBEN PATEL SHAILESHBHAI 15-08-1999 45.84 47.77 ST DNH

109 VBCN200283 1 DIPTI PATEL DHARMENDRABHAI 28-04-2003 45.38 45.77 ST DNH

110 VBCN200359 1 VINU GORAT DAJI 23-10-1999 45.07 46.22 ST DNH *

111 VBCN200386 1 ANKITABEN GANVIT RAMANBHAI 15-01-1999 44.92 48.88 ST DNH *

112 VBCN200314 1 PINALBEN JANATHIYA VIJAYBHAI 12-05-2002 44.92 48.22 ST DNH

113 VBCN200272 1 RENUKABEN MASHYA LAXIBHAI 12-11-1998 44.76 48 ST DNH

114 VBCN200317 1 ANITABEN DAVARIYA KURSHANBHAI 02-12-2002 44 44.44 ST DNH

115 VBCN200357 1 SHRIMALIKUMARI PATEL JAGDISHBHAI 08-11-2003 43.16 42.66 ST DNH *

116 VBCN200238 1 ASMITABEN  VAIJAL BACHUBHAI 05-07-2002 42.46 43.1 ST DNH

MeritNo FormNo Priority Name FatherName DOB 12th(%) PCB(%) Category Domicile Remarks

1 VBCN200117 1 ADITI LAD RAMESH 11-01-2003 57.14 53.55 OBC DNH

MeritNo FormNo Priority Name FatherName DOB 12th(%) PCB(%) Category Domicile Remarks

1 VBCN200119 1 DHWANIBEN ROHIT DALPATBHAI BABUBHAI ROHIT 24-03-2003 72.66 70.66 SC DNH

2 VBCN200382 1 DIMPAL ROHIT ISHWAR 20-04-2002 58.76 55.11 SC DNH

3 VBCN200108 1 ROSHNIKUMARI ROHIT NARESHBHAI 18-04-2003 58.42 54.22 SC DNH *

4 VBCN200248 1 DHANVI PATEL MAHESHBHAI 21-04-2003 54.42 45.66 SC DNH *

5 VBCN200237 1 ADITI MAHYAVANSHI KISHORBHAI 01-02-2001 49.57 49.77 SC DNH *

OBC Category

  * Subjected to verfication of documents.

SC Category

 

  * Subjected to verfication of documents.



MeritNo FormNo Priority Name FatherName DOB 12th(%) PCB(%) Category Domicile Remarks

1 VBCN200279 1 DIKSHITABEN PATEL BIPINBHAI 15-02-2002 72 64.33 ST DNH

2 VBCN200366 1 JAGRUTIBEN THORAT RAJUBHAI 19-12-2001 70.4 63.33 ST DNH

3 VBCN200356 1 TRUPTIBEN PATEL MAHESHBHAI 22-03-2003 70 70.66 ST DNH

4 VBCN200280 1 PRIYANKA CHUMBHALE RAMAN CHUMBHALE 19-09-2002 67.38 56.67 ST DNH

5 VBCN200281 1 PARU BIRARI RANJIT 17-05-2003 64.3 62 ST DNH *

6 VBCN200080 1 ANJALI GHATAL RAJESH 14-01-2003 60.77 55 ST DNH

7 VBCN200090 1 RUSKUMARI DADHAV NASRU 25-03-2002 60.61 55.66 ST DNH

8 VBCN200282 1 ASHMITA KAMBDI SURESH 09-06-2001 59.53 48 ST DNH *

9 VBCN200264 1 ASHWINA VAGH RAMU 04-04-2003 59.23 45.33 ST DNH *

10 VBCN200334 1 MAYURIBEN PATEL SANTOSHBHAI 12-04-2003 58.76 56.22 ST DNH

11 VBCN200262 1 ANJALI MAHALA KRISHNA 28-03-2003 58.3 51.33 ST DNH

12 VBCN200013 1 PINKY BORSA SHANTILAL 02-06-2002 58.15 49.33 ST DNH

13 VBCN200320 1 SHAKUNTALAKUMARI PATEL NARESHBHAI 15-03-2003 58 56.22 ST DNH

14 VBCN200278 1 ASHWINI  KURKUTE VINOD KURKUTE 24-11-2001 58 54.66 ST DNH *

15 VBCN200236 1 FALGUNIBEN PATEL RAMESHBHAI 14-09-2002 58 53.33 ST DNH

16 VBCN200006 1 TEJAL KHARPADIYA SADU 27-05-2002 57.84 50.33 ST DNH

17 VBCN200388 1 SHWETAKUMARI PATEL DINESHBHAI 14-01-2003 57.69 58.66 ST DNH *

18 VBCN200122 1 JYOTI GHUTE HEMANT 12-01-2003 57.53 52.66 ST DNH

19 VBCN200138 1 ILIMA KHARPADE KURSHAN 27-03-2003 57.38 43 ST DNH *

20 VBCN200303 1 NEHABEN DAVARIYA VILESHBHAI 02-04-2003 57.23 55.33 ST DNH

21 VBCN200230 1 HANSA CHAUDHARI SANJAY 20-11-2002 57.07 46 ST DNH

22 VBCN200200 1 RINKALBEN MISHAL RAMESHBHAI 20-04-2001 56.42 56.66 ST DNH

23 VBCN200114 1 SHILPABEN DHANARIYA MAHESHBHAI 04-03-2003 56.3 56.44 ST DNH *

24 VBCN200011 1 PRITI BORSA RAMDAS 05-05-2002 56.3 50 ST DNH

25 VBCN200110 1 MINAXIBEN PATEL RANJITBHAI 01-01-1999 56.3 49.66 ST DNH *

26 VBCN200330 1 ANANDI CHAUDHARI BAHADUR 20-03-2002 56.3 46.33 ST DNH

27 VBCN200293 1 TYAGINIKUMARI PATEL ASHWINBHAI 03-06-2001 56.28 54 ST DNH *

28 VBCN200115 1 RIKITABEN PATEL ARVINDBHAI 22-02-2003 56.28 53.77 ST DNH *

29 VBCN200257 1 RAVINA BHOYA JIVLYA 24-03-2002 56.15 47.66 ST DNH *

30 VBCN200130 1 SANJANA GAVIT CHINTAMAN 01-11-2002 55.69 52.66 ST DNH

31 VBCN200103 1 SHITALBEN JADHAV BHARATBHAI 20-11-2002 55.38 54.67 ST DNH

32 VBCN200131 1 PRATIKSHA NAKRE PRAKASH 22-02-2003 55.38 49 ST DNH

ST Category



33 VBCN200243 1 JAGRUTIBEN PATEL NILESHBHAI 29-09-2003 54.61 50.88 ST DNH

34 VBCN200141 1 KAVITA RATHAD ISHWAR 16-08-2003 54.61 49.66 ST DNH

35 VBCN200094 1 DHVANIKUMARI MISHAL RAVAJBHAI 02-07-2003 54.28 52.43 ST DNH *

36 VBCN200212 1 SUCHITA BOBA LAXI 10-12-2002 54 43.33 ST DNH

37 VBCN200085 1 KARUNABEN DHANGADA KASHIRAMBHAI 14-02-2003 53.71 49.55 ST DNH *

38 VBCN200046 1 PAYALBEN GANVIT MANCHHUBHAI 16-04-2003 53.23 51.33 ST DNH

39 VBCN200191 1 BHAGYASHRI MAHALA SAVJI 15-08-2002 53.23 44.66 ST DNH

40 VBCN200316 1 SHITALBEN BHOYA RAMANBHAI 13-03-2002 52.92 49.33 ST DNH *

41 VBCN200137 1 GLENISHA PATARA CHAITA 10-03-2003 52.92 46.66 ST DNH

42 VBCN200143 1 JASHODABEN SAPTA RAMESHBHAI 23-11-2002 52.61 52.66 ST DNH

43 VBCN200285 1 SUPRIYABEN KURADA RAVJI KURADA 20-02-2002 52.3 52.88 ST DNH *

44 VBCN200164 1 ROSHANIBEN HARPADIYA RANJITBHAI 13-04-2003 52.15 50 ST DNH *

45 VBCN200258 1 POOJA MAHAKAL PAULUSH 15-04-2001 52.15 42.66 ST DNH

46 VBCN200214 1 NAYNA CHAUDHARI HONU RATAN CHAUDHARI 04-12-2002 51.53 46.33 ST DNH

47 VBCN200148 1 SUBHADRABEN PAGI ISHWARBHAI 30-03-2003 51.07 48.66 ST DNH

48 VBCN200313 1 NISHA MALKARI JANU MALKARI 27-12-1999 51.07 44.66 ST DNH

49 VBCN200315 1 ALISHA JEVALIYA JEVALIYA SAVJI 23-05-2002 50.92 50 ST DNH *

50 VBCN200163 1 SIMABEN DODKA RAVAJUBHAI 02-09-2002 50.3 46.66 ST DNH *

51 VBCN200160 1 JIGISHAKUMARI PATEL ASHOKBHAI 02-06-2003 50 47.55 ST DNH *

52 VBCN200302 1 NIKITABEN PATEL DILIPBHAI 10-05-2002 49.69 50 ST DNH

53 VBCN200175 1 BRIJALKUMARI PATEL MUKESHBHAI 02-11-2001 49.69 49.11 ST DNH *

54 VBCN200260 1 NIYATIBEN PATEL VINODBHAI 24-02-2003 49.53 53.77 ST DNH

55 VBCN200241 1 ROSHNAIBEN OZARIYA DINESHBHAI 02-05-2003 49.53 51.77 ST DNH *

56 VBCN200286 1 NIKITAKUMARI PATEL NILESHBHAI 30-04-2002 49.23 51.11 ST DNH *

57 VBCN200139 1 CHANDAN KANUJA KAUSHIK 01-09-2000 49.07 47.77 ST DNH

58 VBCN200176 1 SONALIBEN VASAVA YASHVANTBHAI 14-04-2001 48.61 48.66 ST DNH *

59 VBCN200102 1 ANJUBEN GHATKA LAKHANBHAI 12-06-2000 48.53 50.8 ST DNH

60 VBCN200157 1 PRIYANKABEN DALVI MOHANBHAI 16-10-2001 48.46 50.66 ST DNH *

61 VBCN200112 1 ANKITABEN CHAUDHARI BHANUBHAI 01-07-2003 48.46 47.33 ST DNH

62 VBCN200068 1 ROSHNIBEN THALKAR GULABBHAI 05-07-1998 48.46 46 ST DNH *

63 VBCN200217 1 RAVINA BHIMARA VIKYA 18-09-2000 48.46 41.66 ST DNH *

64 VBCN200223 1 HETVIKUMARI PATEL RAJESHBHAI 14-03-2003 48.42 43.11 ST DNH

65 VBCN200097 1 SHITALBEN  MAHAKAL LAXMANBHAI MAHAKAL 20-01-2002 48.15 50.88 ST DNH

66 VBCN200142 1 DARSHANA KADU DEVJI 30-10-2002 48.15 46.67 ST DNH *



67 VBCN200079 1 PREETIBEN HALPATI ISHWARBHAI 17-02-2000 48 50.66 ST DNH

68 VBCN200156 1 PRATIMABEN  DALVI RAJUBHAI DALVI 15-03-2000 48 48.88 ST DNH

69 VBCN200235 1 DIYABEN PATEL BHUPENDRABHAI 22-06-2003 48 46.4 ST DNH

70 VBCN200087 1 KARISHMABEN PATEL DHARMESHBHAI 09-03-2003 48 40 ST DNH *

71 VBCN200216 1 BINJALBEN PATEL DASHRATHBHAI 09-04-2000 47.69 51.11 ST DNH *

72 VBCN200091 1 DAXAKUMARI BHAGARYA LAKHMABHAI 09-04-2000 47.69 50.22 ST DNH *

73 VBCN200209 1 PRIYANKABEN GORAT HOLIYABHAI 26-03-2003 47.69 46.66 ST DNH

74 VBCN200234 1 AAKANSHABEN DODIA KISHANBHAI 15-12-2002 47.57 47.55 ST DNH

75 VBCN200061 1 PURTIKABEN VAIJAL DEVIYABHAI 23-03-2003 47.53 48 ST DNH *

76 VBCN200074 1 PUNAMBEN PATEL RAGHUBHAI 03-06-2000 47 42.22 ST DNH *

77 VBCN200239 1 ANJUBEN KURKUTIYA DEVUBHAI 04-10-2001 46.61 42 ST DNH

78 VBCN200205 1 RADHABEN KHARPADIYA RAVIYABHAI 13-11-2002 46.46 41.55 ST DNH *

79 VBCN200219 1 BHAVINABEN PATEL SHANKARBHAI 15-04-1999 46.15 49.11 ST DNH *

80 VBCN200095 1 PRANALIBEN PATEL SHAILESHBHAI 15-08-1999 45.84 47.77 ST DNH

81 VBCN200283 1 DIPTI PATEL DHARMENDRABHAI 28-04-2003 45.38 45.77 ST DNH

82 VBCN200359 1 VINU GORAT DAJI 23-10-1999 45.07 46.22 ST DNH *

83 VBCN200386 1 ANKITABEN GANVIT RAMANBHAI 15-01-1999 44.92 48.88 ST DNH *

84 VBCN200314 1 PINALBEN JANATHIYA VIJAYBHAI 12-05-2002 44.92 48.22 ST DNH

85 VBCN200272 1 RENUKABEN MASHYA LAXIBHAI 12-11-1998 44.76 48 ST DNH

86 VBCN200317 1 ANITABEN DAVARIYA KURSHANBHAI 02-12-2002 44 44.44 ST DNH

87 VBCN200357 1 SHRIMALIKUMARI PATEL JAGDISHBHAI 08-11-2003 43.16 42.66 ST DNH *

88 VBCN200238 1 ASMITABEN  VAIJAL BACHUBHAI 05-07-2002 42.46 43.1 ST DNH

MeritNo FormNo Priority Name FatherName DOB 12th(%) PCB(%) Category Domicile Remarks

1 VBCN200294 2 TWINKLEBEN PATEL AMBUBHAI PATEL 22-01-2003 76.2 73.33 ST DNH

2 VBCN200192 2 JIGAYASA GUPTA KRISHNAMURARI 13-02-2001 65 65.66 GENERAL DNH

3 VBCN200181 2 NEHA JADHAV BHAVU 05-08-2000 64.15 59.66 ST DNH

4 VBCN200166 2 JYOTIBEN PATEL SURESHBHAI 15-07-2003 61.57 43.33 ST DNH

5 VBCN200325 2 NIKITA GORAT CHANDU 07-11-2002 57.23 41.66 ST DNH

6 VBCN200132 2 ANTIMA SHARMA RANJLESH SHARMA 08-03-2003 56 64.33 OBC DNH

7 VBCN200021 2 KALYANI GIRASE MAHARUSING 05-10-2002 55.23 48.33 GENERAL DNH

General Category

2nd Priority Provisonal Merit List

  * Subjected to verfication of documents.



8 VBCN200125 2 MADI GUPTA KRISHNAMURARI 19-11-1999 54.4 54 GENERAL DNH

9 VBCN200273 2 ARTI PATEL RAMAN 03-01-2001 52.71 53.33 ST DNH

10 VBCN200158 2 VARSHABEN THORAT DIPAKBHAI 22-02-2002 46.15 48.44 ST DNH

MeritNo FormNo Priority Name FatherName DOB 12th(%) PCB(%) Category Domicile Remarks

1 VBCN200132 2 ANTIMA SHARMA RANJLESH SHARMA 08-03-2003 56 64.33 OBC DNH

MeritNo FormNo Priority Name FatherName DOB 12th(%) PCB(%) Category Domicile Remarks

1 VBCN200294 2 TWINKLEBEN PATEL AMBUBHAI PATEL 22-01-2003 76.2 73.33 ST DNH

2 VBCN200181 2 NEHA JADHAV BHAVU 05-08-2000 64.15 59.66 ST DNH

3 VBCN200166 2 JYOTIBEN PATEL SURESHBHAI 15-07-2003 61.57 43.33 ST DNH

4 VBCN200325 2 NIKITA GORAT CHANDU 07-11-2002 57.23 41.66 ST DNH

5 VBCN200273 2 ARTI PATEL RAMAN 03-01-2001 52.71 53.33 ST DNH

6 VBCN200158 2 VARSHABEN THORAT DIPAKBHAI 22-02-2002 46.15 48.44 ST DNH

MeritNo FormNo Priority Name FatherName DOB 12th(%) PCB(%) Category Domicile Remarks

1 VBCN200322 4 RESHMI. MR NAIR RAJENDRAN NAIR 06-08-2002 95.41 95.66 GENERAL OT

2 VBCN200188 4 POOJA VIJAYAN EZHAVA VIJAYAN V 29-03-2001 85.6 85.66 OBC OT

3 VBCN200276 4 AKHILA  DEV SAHADEVAN R 11-07-2002 84.75 83.33 OBC OT

4 VBCN200168 4 MEGHA ARESSERIL MAIJU 08-06-2002 82.25 81.16 GENERAL OT

5 VBCN200309 4 ANGEL SCARIA GIJI JOSEPH 02-09-2002 80.58 83.33 GENERAL OT

6 VBCN200337 4 SREELAKSHMI K AJITH AJITH AJI  K B 19-08-2001 80.16 80 OBC OT

7 VBCN200035 4 ELIZABETH GLORY JOHN JOHN B.JOHN SHEKHAR 19-02-2002 79 70 GENERAL OT

3rd Priority Provisonal Merit List
There is no application for any category in 3rd Priority

General Category

4th Priority Provisonal Merit List

OBC Category

ST Category

SC Category

There is no application for SC Category in 2nd Priority



8 VBCN200367 4 SIMRAN SAVITRI DEVI RAMESH KUMAR 15-10-2002 78 69.66 OBC OT

9 VBCN200274 4 MOKSHA BHANDARI SANDEEP BHANDARI 06-09-2002 76.4 73.66 OBC OT

10 VBCN200364 4 NEETOO  CHAUHAN YUGESH CHAUHAN 22-04-2002 76 80.66 OBC OT

11 VBCN200007 4 ARADHANA RAI BALESHWAR RAI 26-04-2002 75.4 68.67 GENERAL OT

12 VBCN200030 4 ASHLEY .K. B BIJU THOMAS BIJU THOMAS 04-06-2002 73.33 65 GENERAL OT

13 VBCN200180 4 SANSKRUTI  SHINDE SANJAY 27-06-2002 72.3 72.66 OBC OT

14 VBCN200003 4 TESS MARY . TOMY XAVIER 18-11-2001 71.38 61.67 GENERAL OT

15 VBCN200155 4 KUMKUM PANDEY ANIL KUMAR 12-09-2002 70.6 65.66 GENERAL OT

16 VBCN200182 4 PRISSCILLA SAWARKAR RAJU 19-08-2002 70.31 57.67 SC OT

17 VBCN200167 4 AMANDA MENDEZ CESTER EMERSON MENDEZ 18-03-2002 69.43 66.67 GENERAL OT

18 VBCN200319 4 DEVANGINI MUDA DHIRUBHAI 02-10-2001 69.33 63.67 ST OT

19 VBCN200019 4 JESTINA JAMES ABRAHAM JAMES ABRAHAM 02-02-2002 69.07 58.33 GENERAL OT

20 VBCN200376 4 PRIYANKA  YADAV MOHAN YADAV 02-09-2003 68.14 70.67 GENERAL OT

21 VBCN200123 4 KRINA PATEL DIPAK MOHANBHAI PATEL 08-04-2003 68.14 62.44 OBC OT

22 VBCN200372 4 SAHIBA BANO INAMULAHAK INAMULAHAK 14-04-2002 67.16 66.66 GENERAL OT

23 VBCN200270 4 NIKITA  SAINI SHISHRAM SAINI 12-10-2001 67 58 OBC OT

24 VBCN200055 4 AMEE MANDALIA ASHWINBHAI 07-06-2002 66.28 66 OBC OT

25 VBCN200016 4 ISHA MEHTA UMESHBHAI MEHTA 07-03-2003 66.28 60.67 OBC OT

26 VBCN200340 4 SRUSHTI  JADAV PRADIPKUMAR 18-10-2002 65.84 60.22 OBC OT

27 VBCN200159 4 HETALBEN THORAT KAKADBHAI 26-05-2003 65.38 52.44 SC OT

28 VBCN200037 4 KARISHMA SINGH NARENDRA SINGH 01-04-2001 64.85 63.55 GENERAL OT

29 VBCN200089 4 BINDUBEN RAMUBHAI ANDHER  ANDHER RAMUBHAI 11-03-2003 63.23 62 ST OT

30 VBCN200381 4 SREELAKSHMI  SREENIVASAN 04-06-2002 63.23 60 GENERAL OT

31 VBCN200360 4 SHIVANI YADAV ASHOK 24-11-2002 62.85 64.67 OBC OT

32 VBCN200072 4 KHUSHBU KUMARI GUPTA ATAMARAM GUPTA 05-10-1999 62.4 58 GENERAL OT

33 VBCN200190 4 RAKHI TAYADE BHUSHAN 23-08-2002 62.3 53 SC OT

34 VBCN200349 4 ANNU RAM BHOLA RAM 01-01-2002 62 53 SC OT

35 VBCN200256 4 AKANKSHA PATEL PATEL RAVINDRABHAI VALLABHBHAI 21-07-2003 61.84 62.44 ST OT

36 VBCN200228 4 SONALIBEN DHODI RAVINDRABHAI 28-11-2002 61.23 60.44 ST OT

37 VBCN200032 4 RIYA PATEL RAJESHBHAI 10-01-2003 60.46 61.33 SC OT

38 VBCN200326 4 PRIYANKA SINGH VASHISHTH SINGH 20-02-2000 60.42 57.77 GENERAL OT

39 VBCN200151 4 PRIYA SHARMA OMPRAKASH 11-06-2002 58.92 54.88 GENERAL OT

40 VBCN200224 4 NIKITAKUMARI PUROHIT HARISHKUMAR 16-11-2001 58.6 52 GENERAL OT

41 VBCN200049 4 HELY PATEL RAKESHBHAI 25-03-2002 58.3 56.44 ST OT



42 VBCN200100 4 ARPITAKUMARI PATEL MANOJBHAI 01-10-2002 58.15 57.33 ST OT

43 VBCN200331 4 LANCHUNGLU PANMEI ADAM PANMEI 14-11-2000 57.4 52.33 GENERAL OT

44 VBCN200265 4 JYOTI MAURYA SANJAY 08-08-2003 57.28 56.88 GENERAL OT

45 VBCN200040 4 YASHVI PATEL BHAGUBHAI D PATEL 06-11-2002 57.23 56.88 OBC OT

46 VBCN200385 4 PRITI SAROJ PRAMOD SAROJ 27-01-2003 57.14 53.11 SC OT

47 VBCN200301 4 RANI  KANWAR SURAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT 25-10-2000 56.8 55.66 GENERAL OT *

48 VBCN200263 4 TEJALBEN SOLANKI HITENDRASINH 04-08-2003 56.46 52.88 GENERAL OT

49 VBCN200304 4 JEMINI PATEL DHIRUBHAI 15-10-2002 56.14 56.66 ST OT

50 VBCN200375 4 NENCY PATEL DHARMESHBHAI 10-10-2002 56 56.66 OBC OT

51 VBCN200169 4 DRASHTIBEN PATEL SHAILESHBHAI 09-01-2003 55.85 48 ST OT

52 VBCN200076 4 KHUSHIKUMARI PATEL RAJESHBHAI VAJIRBHAI PATEL 12-11-2002 54.15 52.66 ST OT

53 VBCN200240 4 KU PAURNIMA NANDANVAR NANDANVAR LAXMANRAO 14-01-2003 54.15 51.11 GENERAL OT

54 VBCN200284 4 BHAVANA VANGAD RAMESH RAVJI VANGAD 25-10-1999 54.15 48.66 ST OT

55 VBCN200106 4 HARVI BHANDARI GANESHBHAI 03-10-2002 53.14 53.11 OBC OT

56 VBCN200073 4 EKTA PATEL RAJESHBHAI 02-05-2003 52.85 52 ST OT

57 VBCN200379 4 DAMINI PAWAR KRISHNA 28-07-2002 52.46 46 ST OT

58 VBCN200126 4 VAISHALIBEN GAMIT GAMIT VIJAYBHAI PRAVINBHAI 01-06-2003 52.3 46.88 ST OT

59 VBCN200194 4 RIYA PATEL MUKESHBHAI 08-07-2003 52 51.11 OBC OT

60 VBCN200077 4 BHAVINIBEN PATEL VINODBHAI 28-11-2000 51.57 51.11 ST OT

61 VBCN200290 4 TEJALBEN PATEL UTTAMBHAI 28-12-2002 50.76 46.66 ST OT

62 VBCN200053 4 JINALIBEN PATEL RAJESHBHAI 21-08-2002 50.4 52.66 ST OT

63 VBCN200253 4 USHA KORI BUDHIRAM 10-06-2001 50.4 52.66 SC OT

64 VBCN200383 4 AKANKSHA ROHIT JAGDEEP 29-11-2001 49.42 43.55 SC OT

65 VBCN200321 4 CHAUHAN  RAJESHBHAI CHAUHAN RAJESHBHAI 01-11-2002 49 50.66 GENERAL OT

66 VBCN200048 4 AAYUSHI TANDEL GANESHBHAI 15-12-2002 48.92 48.66 OBC OT

67 VBCN200056 4 KUMARI ANSHIKA PRAJAPATI RAMASHISH PRAJAPATI 21-01-2002 48.76 44.44 OBC OT

68 VBCN200339 4  ROSHANI KHARPADE RAMESH 07-01-2002 48.46 45.33 ST OT

69 VBCN200015 4 SINGH RITU BIBHASH SINGH 19-09-2001 47.71 43.77 OBC OT

70 VBCN200165 4 KAUSHIKABEN PATEL MAHESHBHAI 16-09-2002 47.53 48 ST OT

71 VBCN200387 4 POOJABEN BORSA ARVINDBHAI BORSA 28-02-2003 46.92 49.33 ST OT

72 VBCN200333 4 KAJAL DWIVEDI DWIVEDI SANTARAM DWIVEDI 20-08-2000 36.4 55.55 GENERAL OT

MeritNo FormNo Priority Name FatherName DOB 12th(%) PCB(%) Category Domicile Remarks

OBC Category



1 VBCN200188 4 POOJA VIJAYAN EZHAVA VIJAYAN V 29-03-2001 85.6 85.66 OBC OT

2 VBCN200276 4 AKHILA  DEV SAHADEVAN R 11-07-2002 84.75 83.33 OBC OT

3 VBCN200337 4 SREELAKSHMI K AJITH AJITH AJI  K B 19-08-2001 80.16 80 OBC OT

4 VBCN200367 4 SIMRAN SAVITRI DEVI RAMESH KUMAR 15-10-2002 78 69.66 OBC OT

5 VBCN200274 4 MOKSHA BHANDARI SANDEEP BHANDARI 06-09-2002 76.4 73.66 OBC OT

6 VBCN200364 4 NEETOO  CHAUHAN YUGESH CHAUHAN 22-04-2002 76 80.66 OBC OT

7 VBCN200180 4 SANSKRUTI  SHINDE SANJAY 27-06-2002 72.3 72.66 OBC OT

8 VBCN200123 4 KRINA PATEL DIPAK MOHANBHAI PATEL 08-04-2003 68.14 62.44 OBC OT

9 VBCN200270 4 NIKITA  SAINI SHISHRAM SAINI 12-10-2001 67 58 OBC OT

10 VBCN200055 4 AMEE MANDALIA ASHWINBHAI 07-06-2002 66.28 66 OBC OT

11 VBCN200016 4 ISHA MEHTA UMESHBHAI MEHTA 07-03-2003 66.28 60.67 OBC OT

12 VBCN200340 4 SRUSHTI  JADAV PRADIPKUMAR 18-10-2002 65.84 60.22 OBC OT

13 VBCN200360 4 SHIVANI YADAV ASHOK 24-11-2002 62.85 64.67 OBC OT

14 VBCN200040 4 YASHVI PATEL BHAGUBHAI D PATEL 06-11-2002 57.23 56.88 OBC OT

15 VBCN200375 4 NENCY PATEL DHARMESHBHAI 10-10-2002 56 56.66 OBC OT

16 VBCN200106 4 HARVI BHANDARI GANESHBHAI 03-10-2002 53.14 53.11 OBC OT

17 VBCN200194 4 RIYA PATEL MUKESHBHAI 08-07-2003 52 51.11 OBC OT

18 VBCN200048 4 AAYUSHI TANDEL GANESHBHAI 15-12-2002 48.92 48.66 OBC OT

19 VBCN200056 4 KUMARI ANSHIKA PRAJAPATI RAMASHISH PRAJAPATI 21-01-2002 48.76 44.44 OBC OT

20 VBCN200015 4 SINGH RITU BIBHASH SINGH 19-09-2001 47.71 43.77 OBC OT

MeritNo FormNo Priority Name FatherName DOB 12th(%) PCB(%) Category Domicile Remarks

1 VBCN200182 4 PRISSCILLA SAWARKAR RAJU 19-08-2002 70.31 57.67 SC OT

2 VBCN200159 4 HETALBEN THORAT KAKADBHAI 26-05-2003 65.38 52.44 SC OT

3 VBCN200190 4 RAKHI TAYADE BHUSHAN 23-08-2002 62.3 53 SC OT

4 VBCN200349 4 ANNU RAM BHOLA RAM 01-01-2002 62 53 SC OT

5 VBCN200032 4 RIYA PATEL RAJESHBHAI 10-01-2003 60.46 61.33 SC OT

6 VBCN200385 4 PRITI SAROJ PRAMOD SAROJ 27-01-2003 57.14 53.11 SC OT

7 VBCN200253 4 USHA KORI BUDHIRAM 10-06-2001 50.4 52.66 SC OT

8 VBCN200383 4 AKANKSHA ROHIT JAGDEEP 29-11-2001 49.42 43.55 SC OT

MeritNo FormNo Priority Name FatherName DOB 12th(%) PCB(%) Category Domicile Remarks

SC Category

ST Category



1 VBCN200319 4 DEVANGINI MUDA DHIRUBHAI 02-10-2001 69.33 63.67 ST OT

2 VBCN200089 4 BINDUBEN RAMUBHAI ANDHER  ANDHER RAMUBHAI 11-03-2003 63.23 62 ST OT

3 VBCN200256 4 AKANKSHA PATEL PATEL RAVINDRABHAI VALLABHBHAI 21-07-2003 61.84 62.44 ST OT

4 VBCN200228 4 SONALIBEN DHODI RAVINDRABHAI 28-11-2002 61.23 60.44 ST OT

5 VBCN200049 4 HELY PATEL RAKESHBHAI 25-03-2002 58.3 56.44 ST OT

6 VBCN200100 4 ARPITAKUMARI PATEL MANOJBHAI 01-10-2002 58.15 57.33 ST OT

7 VBCN200304 4 JEMINI PATEL DHIRUBHAI 15-10-2002 56.14 56.66 ST OT

8 VBCN200169 4 DRASHTIBEN PATEL SHAILESHBHAI 09-01-2003 55.85 48 ST OT

9 VBCN200076 4 KHUSHIKUMARI PATEL RAJESHBHAI VAJIRBHAI PATEL 12-11-2002 54.15 52.66 ST OT

10 VBCN200284 4 BHAVANA VANGAD RAMESH RAVJI VANGAD 25-10-1999 54.15 48.66 ST OT

11 VBCN200073 4 EKTA PATEL RAJESHBHAI 02-05-2003 52.85 52 ST OT

12 VBCN200379 4 DAMINI PAWAR KRISHNA 28-07-2002 52.46 46 ST OT

13 VBCN200126 4 VAISHALIBEN GAMIT GAMIT VIJAYBHAI PRAVINBHAI 01-06-2003 52.3 46.88 ST OT

14 VBCN200077 4 BHAVINIBEN PATEL VINODBHAI 28-11-2000 51.57 51.11 ST OT

15 VBCN200290 4 TEJALBEN PATEL UTTAMBHAI 28-12-2002 50.76 46.66 ST OT

16 VBCN200053 4 JINALIBEN PATEL RAJESHBHAI 21-08-2002 50.4 52.66 ST OT

17 VBCN200339 4  ROSHANI KHARPADE RAMESH 07-01-2002 48.46 45.33 ST OT

18 VBCN200165 4 KAUSHIKABEN PATEL MAHESHBHAI 16-09-2002 47.53 48 ST OT

19 VBCN200387 4 POOJABEN BORSA ARVINDBHAI BORSA 28-02-2003 46.92 49.33 ST OT


